as of: 01/12/2014

Town of Heath
FY 2014

Other Funds Expense Report

Fund: 03

Special Projects

03-5-141-004
03-5-192-001
03-5-192-004
03-5-192-014
03-5-192-015
03-5-192-212
03-5-220-040
03-5-300-212
03-5-420-061
03-5-422-212
03-5-439-000

Fund: 21

Assessors' Deed Project Cons
Comm. Hall Furnace Upgrad
Sawyer Hall Boiler 2014
Feas. Study Mun. Complex
Feas. Study SH/CH

Sawyer Hall Upgrades 2012
Fire Dept. Sheetrock 2014
Pre School Support

Town Garage Restroom
Hwy. Wing Plow Fy12
Dump Closing

Totals:

Cultural Council

21-5-209-903
21-5-211-004
21-5-211-014
21-5-211-016
21-5-212-013
21-5-212-014
21-5-213-001
21-5-213-003
21-5-213-004
21-5-213-005
21-5-213-006
21-5-213-007
21-5-213-014
21-5-300-000

Fund: 23

Ravenwood Freedom Farm
Molly Cantor-Class

Mem. Hall Theater

Mohawk Arts-Theater
AlIM/Colonial Arts
Franklin/Vernal Pools
Miller/Remembrance of Past
DRWA Riverfest

Friends of RSW/Hilltown La
Heath Agr./Music

Heath Elem/Education
Heath Library/Summer

The Art Garden/Exhibit
Available Local Funds

Totals:

Highway Grants

23-5-422-090

Fund: 24

Chapter 90 Expenses

Totals:

Septic Grants

24-5-175-000
24-5-440-002

01/14/2014 1:56:12 PM

Planning-Visioning Grant
Available for Septic Loan

Totals:

Original Budget Total
Carryover Budget Revisions Budget Expenditures Balance
2,953.55 2,953.55 2,953.55
3,400.00 3,400.00 3,400.00
8,300.00 8,300.00 8,218.00 82.00
20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
9,947.65 9,947.65 1,026.53 8,921.12
3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
1,372.46 1,372.46 1,372.46
18.00 18.00 18.00
8,934.38 8,934.38 507.24 8,427.14
53,226.04 24,700.00 77,926.04 9,751.77 68,174.27
Original Budget Total
Carryover Budget Revisions Budget Expenditures Balance
200.00 -200.00 0.00 0.00
20.00 -20.00 0.00 0.00
90.00 -90.00 0.00 0.00
200.00 -200.00 0.00 0.00
150.00 150.00 150.00 0.00
80.00 -80.00 0.00 0.00
150.00 150.00 150.00 0.00
100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00
100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00
700.00 700.00 700.00 0.00
800.00 800.00 800.00
100.00 100.00 76.52 23.48
50.00 50.00 50.00 0.00
21.19 592.36 613.55 613.55
2,761.19 2.36 2,763.55 1,326.52 1,437.03
Original Budget Total
Carryover Budget Revisions Budget Expenditures Balance
9,834.27 212,453.00 222,287.27 25,778.91 196,508.36
9,834.27 212,453.00 222,287.27 25,778.91 196,508.36
Original Budget Total
Carryover Budget Revisions Budget Expenditures Balance
158.02 158.02 158.02
20,684.52 8.67 20,693.19 20,693.19
20,842.54 8.67 20,851.21 20,851.21
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as of: 01/12/2014

Town of Heath

FY 2014

Other Funds Expense Report

Fund: 26

. Original Budget Total
Revolving Funds (44 53E1/2) Carryover Budget Revisions Budget Expenditures Balance
26-5-176-000 ZBA Revolving 533.84 1,000.00 -585.98 947.86 154.20 793.66
26-5-292-000  Animal Control Officer Revo 2,020.38 2,000.00 -1,941.00 2,079.38 657.80 1,421.58
26-5-293-000 BOH Permitting/Insp. 5,000.00 5,000.00 -2,587.00 7,413.00 1,930.79 5,482.21
26-5-294-000 Senior Center Revolving 935.65 1,000.00 -924.00 1,011.65 1,011.65
26-5-433-000 Solid Waste/Recycling Rev. 10,000.00 833.44 10,833.44 926.85 9,906.59
26-5-522-000 \accine Program 733.41 3,500.00 -3,500.00 733.41 733.41
26-5-541-000 COA Meal Revolving 3,000.00 -2,575.75 424.25 424.25
Totals: 9,223.28 25,500.00 -11,280.29 23,442.99 3,669.64 19,773.35
Fund: 27
. .. Original Budget Total
Available for Appropriation Carryover Budget Revisions Budget  Expenditures  Balance
27-5-420-000 Road Machinery Fund 83.76 83.76 83.76
27-5-491-000 Sale of Lots 3,750.00 150.00 3,900.00 467.77 3,432.23
27-5-999-000 Awvailable Free Cash 185,621.00 185,621.00 185,621.00
Totals: 3,833.76 185,621.00 150.00 189,604.76 467.77 189,136.99
Fund: 29
. . Original Budget Total
Miscellaneous Special Revenue  caryover Budget Revisions Budget  Expenditres  Balance
29-5-161-000 Extended Polling Hours 1,428.00 1,428.00 1,428.00 0.00
29-5-171-000 \Wetlands Protection 1,057.78 1,057.78 1,057.78
20-5-102-001 Community Hall Donations 25.00 25.00 25.00
29-5-192-002 Comm. Hall Committee Func 2,813.09 360.00 3,173.09 3,173.09
29-5-192-006 MA Tech. Collab. Grt. 10 116.07 116.07 116.07
29-5-220-214 \WRHSAC Train. Grant 0.00 120.00 -120.00
29-5-291-207 2011 EMPG -895.32 2,120.12 1,224.80 1,224.80 0.00
29-5-291-211 |ce Storm Donations 2008 428.59 428.59 428.59
29-5-291-214 EMPG 2014 1,790.00 1,790.00 1,790.00
29-5-292-000 Library Dog Fund 570.89 570.89 32.97 537.92
29-5-293-000 Heath Animal Fund gift 100.00 100.00 100.00
29-5-301-000 Mackie Memorial 390.00 390.00 390.00
20-5-433-202 MRIP Recycle Grant 6.82 6.82 6.82 0.00
29-5-491-001 Cemetery Donations 1,058.83 50.00 1,108.83 1,108.83
29-5-541-135 FCHC Medication Mgmt. 08 443.03 443.03 443.03
29-5-541-136 Flu Clinic Donations 473.50 47350 473.50
29-5-541-780 COA Grant 0.00 682.79 -682.79
29-5-541-782  Senior Cntr donations 775.05 775.05 775.05
29-5-610-000 Library State Grant 4,031.71 4,031.71 4,031.71
29-5-610-001 Library Donations 4,025.35 131.70 4,157.05 41.13 4,115.92
29-5-610-004 Library Construction Gift 8,273.00 8,273.00 8,273.00
29-5-630-000 Recreation Fund 1,680.89 0.36 1,681.25 1,681.25
Totals: 24,803.39 2,360.89 4,090.18 31,254.46 3,536.51 27,717.95
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as of: 01/12/2014

Town of Heath

FY 2014

Other Funds Expense Report

Fund: 33

Tropical Storm lrene
33-5-433-000 TS Irene Exp 2011

Totals:

Fund: 39

Highway Capital Items
39-5-422-213 Dump Body 2003 Int. FY13

Totals:

Fund: 82

Expendable Trusts
82-5-300-000 Read/Carpenter Award
82-5-491-000 Cemetery
82-5-510-000 Hands X Heath-Nurse
82-5-610-000 Library Trust

Totals:

Fund: 83

Stabilization
83-5-000-000 Available Stabilization

Totals:

Report Totals:

01/14/2014 1:56:13 PM Expenditure Report

Original Budget Total
Carryover Budget Revisions Budget Expenditures Balance
-218,542.55 -218,542.55 500.00 -219,042.55
-218,542.55 -218,542.55 500.00 -219,042.55
Original Budget Total
Carryover Budget Revisions Budget Expenditures Balance
57.00 57.00 57.00
57.00 57.00 57.00
Original Budget Total
Carryover Budget Revisions Budget Expenditures Balance
2,019.14 0.77 2,019.91 2,019.91
10,933.88 27.43 10,961.31 10,961.31
6,844.67 5.92 6,850.59 6,850.59
8,441.30 7.08 8,448.38 8,448.38
28,238.99 41.20 28,280.19 28,280.19
Original Budget Total
Carryover Budget Revisions Budget Expenditures Balance
193,813.58 244.67 194,058.25 194,058.25
193,813.58 244.67 194,058.25 194,058.25
128,091.49 450,634.89 -6,743.21 571,983.17 45,031.12 526,952.05
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